RME HIGH PRECISION MELF RESISTORS
■ F E A T U R E S
●SMD Surface Mount
●Moisture-proof multi-layer packaging
●Low temperature coefficient
●High precision and high stability
●Excellent solderability terminals
●Blue or green coating, color ring

Resistance to moisture △R≤±(0.5%R+0.05Ω) -10~65℃, RH＞90%, 240H
Endurance at 70℃ △R≤±(1%R+0.1Ω) 70±2℃, PR1000H
■ How To Order
Example
Type
0204 1W 1KRME
RME
Power
Rating
1/4W
1/2w
1W
Nominal Value
1K=1KΩ
4K7=4.7KΩ
1E=1Ω
330E=330Ω
1M=1MΩ
Style
0204